The Burbank Channel - Broadcast Schedule
Saturday, February 29, 2020 to Friday, March 6, 2020

Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Saturday, February 29

The Mayor's Show

What’s New In Burbank
Best of Burbankia 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
Queens of Animation

The Mayor's Show
Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
Airport Meeting

Airport Meeting continued
State of the City Event 2019
City Council Meeting 2/25
City Council Meeting 2/25
City Council Meeting 2/25
City Council Meeting 2/25
Queens of Animation
What’s New In Burbank
Best of Burbankia 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
Veterans Day Ceremony

Veterans Day Ceremony

Best of Burbankia 2019

Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Sunday, March 1
Best of Burbankia 2019
The Mayor's Show
Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
The Mayor's Show
Queens of Animation
The Mayor's Show
State of the City Event 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
Airport Meeting
Airport Meeting continued
What’s New In Burbank
The Mayor's Show
State of the City Event 2019
Queens of Animation
The Mayor's Show
What’s New In Burbank
The Mayor's Show
Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
Best of Burbankia 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
What’s New In Burbank




Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Monday, March 2
What’s New In Burbank
The Mayor's Show
Best of Burbankia 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
Best of Burbankia 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
Queens of Animation
The Mayor's Show
Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
Queens of Animation
State of the City Event 2019
What’s New In Burbank
State of the City Event 2019
Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
Best of Burbankia 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
The Mayor's Show
What’s New In Burbank
The Mayor's Show
What’s New In Burbank

Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Tuesday, March 3
Best of Burbankia 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
What’s New In Burbank
The Mayor's Show
Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
Best of Burbankia 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
The Mayor's Show
What’s New In Burbank
The Mayor's Show
What’s New In Burbank
The Mayor's Show
What’s New In Burbank
Queens of Animation
What’s New In Burbank
City Council Meeting LIVE
City Council Meeting LIVE
City Council Meeting LIVE
City Council Meeting LIVE
City Council Meeting LIVE
City Council Meeting LIVE




Wednesday, March 4
Midnight Veterans Day Ceremony

1:00 am Veterans Day Ceremony

2:00 Best of Burbankia 2019
3:00 Best of Burbankia 2019
4:00 What’s New In Burbank
5:00 Queens of Animation
6:00 What’s New In Burbank
7:00 Veterans Day Ceremony
8:00 Veterans Day Ceremony
9:00 State of the City Event 2019
10:00 City Council Meeting 3/3
11:00 City Council Meeting 3/3
Noon City Council Meeting 3/3

1:00 pm  City Council Meeting 3/3

2:00 City Council Meeting 3/3
3:00 Best of Burbankia 2019
4:00 Best of Burbankia 2019
5:00 What’s New In Burbank
6:00 Queens of Animation

7:00 Best of Burbankia 2019
8:00 Best of Burbankia 2019
9:00 Airport Meeting

10:00 Airport Meeting continued
11:00 What’s New In Burbank

Midnight
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Thursday, March S

The Mayor's Show

Best of Burbankia 2019

Best of Burbankia 2019

The Mayor's Show

What’s New In Burbank
Queens of Animation
What’s New In Burbank

The Mayor's Show

Best of Burbankia 2019

Best of Burbankia 2019
Queens of Animation
What’s New In Burbank

The Mayor's Show

Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
Best of Burbankia 2019

Best of Burbankia 2019
What’s New In Burbank

The Mayor's Show

School Board Meeting LIVE
School Board Meeting LIVE
School Board Meeting LIVE
School Board Meeting LIVE
School Board Meeting LIVE




Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Friday, March 6
What’s New In Burbank
Queens of Animation
What’s New In Burbank
Burbank Bulletin Board
The Mayor's Show
What’s New In Burbank
The Mayor's Show
Veterans Day Ceremony
Veterans Day Ceremony
State of the City Event 2019
School Board Meeting 3/5
School Board Meeting 3/5
School Board Meeting 3/5
School Board Meeting 3/5
The Mayor's Show
Best of Burbankia 2019
Best of Burbankia 2019
What’s New In Burbank
City Council Meeting 3/3
City Council Meeting 3/3
City Council Meeting 3/3
City Council Meeting 3/3
City Council Meeting 3/3
City Council Meeting 3/3




